
喜多紀香

7 西芦谷雅 武庫川女子大学

辰己愛 天理大学8

本庄愛海

立命館大学

明治国際医療大学

佐藤麻弥川上めい 立命館大学9 大阪産業大学
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14

15

16

17

18

5 中馬梨歩 龍谷大学

村川実葉瑠 近畿大学6

大阪体育大学2

3 大阪教育大学

林佑美 龍谷大学4

明治国際医療大学

辻彩果 大阪体育大学

野﨑偉万里

1 10

11

宮城杏優菜 明治国際医療大学

谷崎未緒
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市原遥 近畿大学

龍谷大学

天理大学

霞末優佳 大阪工業大学

森結愛

南伶奈

高森来春
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